
8/19/2020 SBA PPP Loan Summary

1/1

$151M $84.95…
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SBA PPP Production - Round 1 and 2

Number of Loans by Round

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

Round

N
um

be
r 

of
 L

oa
ns

Round 1 Round 2

1035

745

Total New Loans by Round (In Millions)

$0M

$20M

$40M

$60M

$80M

$100M

$120M

$140M

Round

Lo
an

 A
m

ou
nt

 in
 M

ill
io

ns
Round 1 Round 2

$126M

$25M

Tuesday, August 18, 2020



8/19/2020 Industry Overview 1

1/1

SBA PPP Industry Overview - 1

Total Loans in Millions by Sector (NAICS) - Top 10
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SBA PPP Industry Overview - 2

Average Loan Amount (In Thousands) by Sector (NAICS) - Top 10
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Number of Loans by Sector (NAICS) - Top 10
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